
August
Friday August 29
10am-2pm Lab Time
Tannelle Zarate  | Monitor

Saturday August 30
10am-2pm Lab Time
Sarah Forsythe  | Monitor

Sunday August 31
10am-2pm Lab Time
Nida Ali   | Monitor

September
Friday September 5
10am-2pm Lab Time
Irene Velazquez  | Monitor

Saturday September 6
10am-2pm Lab Time
Liz Abbey  | Monitor

Sunday September 7
10am-2pm Lab Time
Chris Treadwell  | Monitor

Friday September 12
10am-2pm Lab Time
Jason Salvaggio  | Monitor

Saturday September 13
10am-2pm Lab Time
Dianne Cupps  | Monitor

Sunday September 14
10am-2pm Lab Time
Rebecca Garcia  | Monitor

Friday September 19
10am-2pm Lab Time
Valerie Richard  | Monitor

Saturday September 20
10am-2pm Lab Time
Tai McAlister  | Monitor
 
Sunday September 21
10am-2pm Lab Time
Noora Alsalman  | Monitor

Friday September 26
10am-2pm Lab Time
Chrissy Iannetti   | Monitor

Saturday September 27
10am-2pm Lab Time
Gillian Unruh  | Monitor

Sunday September 28
10am-2pm Lab Time
Ryan Keene  | Monitor

October
Friday October 3
10am-2pm Lab Time
Nana Sampong  | Monitor

Saturday October 4
10am-2pm Lab Time
Carissa Renfro  | Monitor

Sunday October 5
10am-2pm Lab Time
Jason Wheeler  | Monitor
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Responsibilities include unlocking and relocking the lab for these time periods. If another Junior, Senior or graduate is present, please give them 
the lab key prior to leaving the lab. No other students other than those enrolled in the software course or block and graduates students may be 
in the lab (excluding canon use). Please have the student sign-in and out (list on lab B wall) prior and after working at computer. The monitor is 
not responsible for troubleshooting computer problems. If there is a computer problem please put the specific problem and computer number on 
the list on the lab wall.Note: If the monitor cannot make it on that day it is their responsibility to find someone who can.



Friday October 31
10am-2pm Lab Time
Marc Bubayong  | Monitor 

Saturday November 1
10am-2pm Lab Time
Shan Zhao  | Monitor

Sunday November 2
10am-2pm Lab Time
Sana Ali  | Monitor

Friday November 7
10am-2pm Lab Time
Savada Chhin  | Monitor

Saturday November 8
10am-2pm Lab Time
MaryAm Amiry  | Monitor

Sunday November 9
10am-2pm Lab Time
Jesse Morales  | Monitor

Friday November 14
10am-2pm Lab Time
Linsy Nguyen  | Monitor

Saturday November 15
10am-2pm Lab Time
Tom So  | Monitor

Sunday November 16
10am-2pm Lab Time
Candace Noel  | Monitor

Friday October 10
10am-2pm Lab Time
Michael Hudson  | Monitor

Saturday October 11
10am-2pm Lab Time
Michelle Fritzenschaft | Monitor

Sunday October 12
10am-2pm Lab Time
Heather Giesel  | Monitor

Friday October 17
10am-2pm Lab Time 
Irum Abbas  | Monitor

Saturday October 18
10am-2pm Lab Time
Minhee Song  | Monitor

Sunday October 19
10am-2pm Lab Time
Brandy Damico  | Monitor

Friday October 24
10am-2pm Lab Time
Jennifer Herrington  | Monitor

Saturday October 25
10am-2pm Lab Time
Thuy Nquyen  | Monitor

Sunday October 26
10am-2pm Lab Time
Rebecca DeCuir  | Monitor

Friday November 21
10am-2pm Lab Time 
Cheanavy Koeuth  | Monitor

Saturday November 22
10am-2pm Lab Time
Kyle Greenan   | Monitor

Sunday November 23
10am-2pm Lab Time
Jasmine Raziuddin  | Monitor

Friday November 28 (Thanksgiving Weekend)
10am-2pm Lab Time
Bety Sosa   | Monitor

Saturday November 29 (Thanksgiving Weekend)
10am-2pm Lab Time
John Troung  | Monitor

Sunday November 30 (Thanksgiving Weekend)
10am-2pm Lab Time
Michael McQuilken (?) | Monitor

Thursday December 4 
Last Day of Classes T/Th classes
No further lab access.
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Name date/time in date/time out


